
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

44 

6 

7 

32 

41 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Erki LIND 

Romet REISIN 

Andreas AULIK 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:53.293 

3:55.884 

4:05.288 

4:18.072 

1:24.000 

Diff 

2.591 

11.995 

24.779 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

55.086 

56.791 

59.983 

59.427 

1:17.228 

3rd Last Tm 

53.537 

55.530 

1:03.721 

1:00.729 

2nd Last Tm 

55.151 

1:02.844 

56.084 

1:06.117 

Last Tm 

1:03.497 

54.463 

58.974 

1:05.298 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:34:46 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

4 

3 

33 

71 

28 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:48.586 

3:49.797 

3:57.028 

4:13.927 

4:25.641 

Diff 

1.211 

8.442 

25.341 

37.055 

4th Last Tm 

54.367 

55.338 

57.271 

1:08.100 

1:03.923 

3rd Last Tm 

53.643 

53.284 

54.898 

1:00.039 

1:10.777 

2nd Last Tm 

52.786 

1:01.143 

1:03.316 

59.460 

1:02.091 

Last Tm 

1:01.519 

53.544 

55.006 

58.994 

1:01.721 

Jokker 

4 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:40:58 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:40:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

25 

18 

23 

87 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.698 

4:06.676 

4:08.009 

4:12.871 

4:50.844 

Diff 

10.978 

12.311 

17.173 

55.146 

4th Last Tm 

1.03.807 

1:06.148 

59.858 

1:02.061 

1:24.150 

3rd Last Tm 

56.262 

58.660 

58.258 

59.293 

1:06.485 

2nd Last Tm 

55.064 

57.334 

57.971 

1:06.319 

1:05.915 

Last Tm 

53.951 

57.325 

1:05.378 

58.860 

1:07.654 

Jokker 

1 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:45:55 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

27 

11 

8 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:50.908 

3:53.113 

3:54.046 

4:00.660 

Diff 

2.205 

3.138 

9.752 

4th Last Tm 

55.864 

55.285 

1:04.787 

57.597 

3rd Last Tm 

54.163 

54.998 

53.771 

1:05.272 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.902 

54.598 

53.878 

55.834 

Last Tm 

53.377 

1:02.107 

55.306 

55.380 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:41:11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:51:57 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

4 

3 

47 

27 

44 

11 

5 

6 

33 

8 

7 

25 

18 

23 

71 

32 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 
Martin JUGA 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 

Total Tm 

3:48.586 
3:49.797 
3:50.908 
3:53.113 
3:53.293 
3:54.046 
3:55.698 
3:55.884 
3:57.028 
4:00.660 
4:05.288 
4:06.676 
4:08.009 
4:12.871 
4:13.927 
4:18.072 

Diff 

1.211 

2.322 

4.527 

4.707 

5.460 

7.112 

7.298 

8.442 

12.074 

16.702 

18.090 

19.423 

24.285 

25.341 

29.486 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.293] 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.884] 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.288] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.072] 

R2.  

4  [3:48.586] 

4  [3:49.797] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.028] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:13.927] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.698] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.676] 

4  [4:08.009] 

4  [4:12.871] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:50.908] 

4  [3:53.113] 

- 

4  [3:54.046] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.660] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 

DNF 

No. 

28 

87 

41 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Andreas AULIK 

Total Tm 

4:25.641 
4:50.844 
1:24.000 

Diff 

37.055 

1:02.258 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

1  [1:24.000] 

R2.  

4  [4:25.641] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [4:50.844] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

4 

3 

47 

27 

44 

11 

5 

6 

33 

8 

7 

25 

18 

23 

71 

32 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 
Martin JUGA 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:48.586 

3:49.797 
3:50.908 
3:53.113 
3:53.293 
3:54.046 
3:55.698 
3:55.884 
3:57.028 
4:00.660 
4:05.288 
4:06.676 
4:08.009 

4:12.871 
4:13.927 
4:18.072 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 

DNF 

No. 

28 

87 

41 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Andreas AULIK 

M1. Total Tm 

4:25.641 

4:50.844 

1:24.000 

R1.  

27 
26 
25 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

27 
26 
25 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

41 

71 

28 

23 

87 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:07.890 

4:14.083 

4:27.823 

4:34.035 

5:15.635 

Diff 

6.193 

19.933 

26.145 

1:07.745 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.442 

1:10.142 

1:04.550 

1:00.905 

1:15.187 

3rd Last Tm 

58.266 

58.523 

1:10.401 

1:05.764 

1:09.884 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.304 

58.393 

1:02.587 

1:08.834 

1:21.876 

Last Tm 

57.514 

58.570 

1:02.343 

1:12.194 

1:21.381 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:45:40 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

7 

33 

18 

8 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Erki LIND 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.763 

4:04.744 

4:07.878 

4:15.712 

4:16.629 

Diff 

8.981 

12.115 

19.949 

20.866 

4th Last Tm 

57.325 

1:01.600 

1:01.463 

1:16.734 

1:03.099 

3rd Last Tm 

55.177 

1:03.692 

59.000 

56.552 

57.982 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.897 

56.936 

1:04.022 

1:00.265 

55.571 

Last Tm 

55.054 

55.478 

56.942 

55.684 

1:03.302 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

5 

2 

Comment 

+ 10 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:22 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

11 

5 

6 

32 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:48.560 

3:52.169 

3:54.617 

3:57.032 

0.000 

Diff 

3.609 

6.057 

8.472 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

54.829 

55.900 

1:03.406 

1:05.156 

3rd Last Tm 

53.772 

1:02.705 

55.677 

54.923 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.794 

53.706 

54.124 

55.222 

Last Tm 

52.906 

53.382 

54.897 

55.033 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:41:37 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:58:31 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

47 

27 

4 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:48.973 

3:49.373 

3:51.174 

3:52.675 

Diff 

0.400 

2.201 

3.702 

4th Last Tm 

54.843 

1:01.744 

54.617 

1:03.517 

3rd Last Tm 

53.916 

53.379 

54.171 

53.882 

2nd Last Tm 

52.674 

54.151 

1:01.597 

53.599 

Last Tm 

1:00.875 

53.390 

54.691 

54.926 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:03:44 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

44 

3 

47 

27 

11 

4 

5 

25 

6 

7 

33 

41 

71 

18 

8 

28 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Erki LIND 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Andreas AULIK 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:48.560 
3:48.973 
3:49.373 
3:51.174 
3:52.169 
3:52.675 
3:54.617 
3:55.763 
3:57.032 
4:04.744 
4:07.878 
4:07.890 
4:14.083 
4:15.712 
4:16.629 
4:27.823 

Diff 

0.413 

0.813 

2.614 

3.609 

4.115 

6.057 

7.203 

8.472 

16.184 

19.318 

19.330 

25.523 

27.152 

28.069 

39.263 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.890] 

4  [4:14.083] 

- 

- 

4  [4:27.823] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.763] 

- 

4  [4:04.744] 

4  [4:07.878] 

- 

- 

4  [4:15.712] 

4  [4:16.629] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:48.560] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.169] 

- 

4  [3:54.617] 

- 

4  [3:57.032] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:48.973] 

4  [3:49.373] 

4  [3:51.174] 

- 

4  [3:52.675] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 

DNS 

No. 

23 

87 

32 

Name 

Robin ALTOSAAR 
Sven ORAS 
Romet REISIN 

Total Tm 

4:34.035 
5:15.635 

Diff 

45.475 

1:27.075 

R1.  

4  [4:34.035] 

4  [5:15.635] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

3 

44 

4 

47 

27 

11 

5 

6 

25 

33 

7 

8 

18 

71 

41 

23 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Erki LIND 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Andreas AULIK 
Robin ALTOSAAR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:49.797 

3:53.293 
3:48.586 
3:50.908 
3:53.113 
3:54.046 
3:55.698 
3:55.884 
4:06.676 
3:57.028 
4:05.288 
4:00.660 
4:08.009 

4:13.927 
1:24.000 
4:12.871 

R1.  

45 
39 
50 
42 
40 
38 
37 
36 
32 
35 
33 
34 
31 
29 
25 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:48.973 

3:48.560 
3:52.675 
3:49.373 
3:51.174 
3:52.169 
3:54.617 
3:57.032 
3:55.763 
4:07.878 
4:04.744 
4:16.629 
4:15.712 

4:14.083 
4:07.890 
4:34.035 

R2.  

45 
50 
38 
42 
40 
39 
37 
35 
36 
33 
34 
29 
30 
31 
32 
27 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

90 
89 
88 
84 
80 
77 
74 
71 
68 
68 
67 
63 
61 
60 
57 
57 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 

No. 

28 

87 

32 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

4:25.641 

4:50.844 
4:18.072 

R1.  

27 
26 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

4:27.823 

5:15.635 

R2.  

28 
26 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

55 
52 
28 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

18 

87 

28 

23 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Sven ORAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:57.689 

4:04.981 

4:06.173 

4:24.235 

0.000 

Diff 

7.292 

8.484 

26.546 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

1:0.947 

59.567 

58.530 

1:12.496 

3rd Last Tm 

55.096 

1:05.604 

57.010 

1:01.717 

2nd Last Tm 

54.824 

56.407 

58.231 

1:01.597 

Last Tm 

54.349 

56.942 

1:06.054 

1:00.758 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

33 

7 

71 

41 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Erki LIND 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Andreas AULIK 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:52.556 

3:52.725 

3:58.234 

4:10.909 

4:26.740 

Diff 

0.169 

5.678 

18.353 

34.184 

4th Last Tm 

55.293 

1:03.823 

56.502 

59.163 

1:03.936 

3rd Last Tm 

54.149 

54.217 

1:04.946 

58.607 

1:07.757 

2nd Last Tm 

53.932 

53.622 

54.740 

58.405 

1:10.974 

Last Tm 

1:02.838 

54.199 

55.374 

1:08.035 

57.537 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

11 

4 

25 

32 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:50.295 

3:53.304 

3:53.803 

3:57.880 

0.000 

Diff 

3.009 

3.508 

7.585 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.194 

55.752 

56.841 

57.053 

3rd Last Tm 

53.308 

54.336 

1:04.516 

55.158 

2nd Last Tm 

53.635 

54.470 

53.027 

55.168 

Last Tm 

53.689 

1:02.588 

52.866 

1:04.457 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

47 

27 

44 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:50.186 

3:51.334 

3:51.606 

2:58.090 

Diff 

1.148 

1.420 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56.350 

1:02.962 

54.756 

56.202 

3rd Last Tm 

53.072 

53.978 

54.070 

56.202 

2nd Last Tm 

53.054 

53.885 

1:01.976 

1:02.086 

Last Tm 

1:01.135 

54.092 

54.814 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

3 

5 

47 

27 

6 

33 

11 

4 

8 

25 

7 

18 

87 

71 

28 

41 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Sven ORAS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Andreas AULIK 

Total Tm 

3:50.186 
3:50.295 
3:51.334 
3:51.606 
3:52.556 
3:52.725 
3:53.304 
3:53.803 
3:57.689 
3:57.880 
3:58.234 
4:04.981 
4:06.173 
4:10.909 
4:24.235 
4:26.740 

Diff 

0.109 

1.148 

1.420 

2.370 

2.539 

3.118 

3.617 

7.503 

7.694 

8.048 

14.795 

15.987 

20.723 

34.049 

36.554 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.689] 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.981] 

4  [4:06.173] 

- 

4  [4:24.235] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.556] 

4  [3:52.725] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.234] 

- 

- 

4  [4:10.909] 

- 

4  [4:26.740] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:50.295] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.304] 

4  [3:53.803] 

- 

4  [3:57.880] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:50.186] 

- 

4  [3:51.334] 

4  [3:51.606] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

44 

23 

32 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Romet REISIN 

Total Tm 

2:58.090 
Diff 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

3  [2:58.090] 

- 

- 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

3 

47 

4 

27 

5 

44 

11 

6 

33 

25 

7 

8 

18 

71 

41 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Andreas AULIK 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:49.797 

3:50.908 
3:48.586 
3:53.113 
3:55.698 
3:53.293 
3:54.046 
3:55.884 
3:57.028 
4:06.676 
4:05.288 
4:00.660 
4:08.009 

4:13.927 
1:24.000 
4:25.641 

R1.  

45 
42 
50 
40 
37 
39 
38 
36 
35 
32 
33 
34 
31 
29 
25 
27 

M2. Total Tm 

3:48.973 

3:49.373 
3:52.675 
3:51.174 
3:54.617 
3:48.560 
3:52.169 
3:57.032 
4:07.878 
3:55.763 
4:04.744 
4:16.629 
4:15.712 

4:14.083 
4:07.890 
4:27.823 

R2.  

45 
42 
38 
40 
37 
50 
39 
35 
33 
36 
34 
29 
30 
31 
32 
28 

M3. Total Tm 

3:50.186 

3:51.334 
3:53.803 
3:51.606 
3:50.295 
2:58.090 
3:53.304 
3:52.556 
3:52.725 
3:57.880 
3:58.234 
3:57.689 
4:04.981 

4:10.909 
4:26.740 
4:24.235 

R3.  

50 
42 
36 
40 
45 
27 
37 
39 
38 
34 
33 
35 
32 
30 
28 
29 

Total points 

140 
126 
124 
120 
119 
116 
114 
110 
106 
102 
100 
98 
93 
90 
85 
84 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 

No. 

87 

23 

32 

Name 

Sven ORAS 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

4:50.844 

4:12.871 
4:18.072 

R1.  

26 
30 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

5:15.635 

4:34.035 

R2.  

26 
27 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

4:06.173 
R3.  

31 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

83 
57 
28 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

33 

4 

11 

7 

3 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arvo KASK 

Erki LIND 

Mihkel VARUL 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Toyota Corolla 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:38.401 

5:38.620 

5:39.533 

5:42.247 

5:53.546 

2:44.026 

Diff 

0.219 

1.132 

3.846 

15.145 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

59.941 

52.784 

54.014 

54.372 

1:03.723 

52.222 

3rd Last Tm 

54.622 

1:02.358 

54.282 

54.830 

56.470 

53.302 

2nd Last Tm 

54.425 

53.992 

54.409 

54.961 

55.833 

52.290 

Last Tm 

53.750 

53.338 

54.475 

54.581 

56.522 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

2 

4 

6 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:42:24 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

6 

8 

27 

25 

47 

44 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

5:40.388 

5:42.191 

5:42.564 

5:45.106 

4:25.550 

6.356 

Diff 

1.803 

2.176 

4.718 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.213 

54.004 

54.611 

54.903 

3rd Last Tm 

54.293 

53.574 

54.303 

55.075 

2nd Last Tm 

54.496 

53.715 

1:01.754 

55.609 

Last Tm 

54.446 

1:02.280 

54.940 

54.917 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

6 

5 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

2 

5 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

27 

4 

33 

6 

8 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:33.155 

5:34.179 

5:34.708 

5:38.555 

5:43.642 

5:46.523 

Diff 

1.024 

1.553 

5.400 

10.487 

13.368 

4th Last Tm 

53.345 

53.439 

1:01.456 

53.833 

53.681 

54.242 

3rd Last Tm 

59.690 

53.314 

53.029 

53.164 

54.339 

55.256 

2nd Last Tm 

53.169 

53.275 

52.946 

53.886 

54.743 

54.481 

Last Tm 

53.425 

53.433 

53.206 

54.182 

56.160 

55.024 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

5 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:01:53 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 15:15 


